The above contract is modified to extend period of performance, add additional funds and provide for advance billing, Therefore:  1. Article II: Period of Performance:  Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  B209020073 B20B10  PDR CONTR  NRC-10-80-398 PDR  Arept as provided berein, all terms and randitions of the document referenced in block 8, as herefolder changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. CONTRACTOR OFFICE AS NOT INFORMATION OFFICE IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  4 NAME of CONTRACTOR OFFICE AS NOT INFORMATION OFFICE IS AMERICA  BY Supervise of pensor authorized to kign)  5 NAMI AND LITTLE OF STORER (Type or print)  10 DATE SIGNED  7/19/82	STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1966 GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION FED PROC. REG. (41 CFR) 1-16.101	AMENDM	ENT OF SOL	CITATION/MODII	FICATION (	OF CONTRACT	1 1		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Washington, D.C. 20555  **CONNECTOR**  Graduate School, U.S.D.			Ditter a				scable)		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Washington, D.C. 20555  7. COMMISSION D.C. 20555  7. COMMISSION COME				111, 11	M. M. M.	The state of the s			
Graduate School, USDA 600 Maryland Avenue, S.W., Rm. 108 Washington, D.C. 20024 Attention: Scott Varner  *** INSTANCE APPLIES ONLY TO ANIMOMENTS OF SOSICITATIONS   Mashington, D.C. 20024 Attention: Scott Varner  *** INSTANCE APPLIES ONLY TO ANIMOMENTS OF SOSICITATIONS   Mashington, D.C. 20024   Attention: Scott Varner  *** INSTANCE APPLIES ONLY TO ANIMOMENTS OF SOSICITATIONS   Mashington, D.C. 20024   Mashington, D.C. 20024   Attention: Scott Varner   The Nacott APPLIES ONLY TO ANIMOMENTS OF SOSICITATIONS   Mashington, D.C. 20024   Mashingt	U.S. Nuclear Regulat Division of Contract	ory Commis							
Graduate School, USDA 600 Maryland Avenue, S.W., Rm. 108 600 Maryland Maryland Maryland Avenue Maryland Ma	The state of the s		FACILITY	Y CODE	8.				
Street, copy,   Street, copy	NAME AND ADDRESS								
## THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS    THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS   THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS   THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS   THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS   THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS   THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS   THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENTS OF SOLICIATIONS   THE RICK APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENT OF SOLICIATIONS   The Solicia APPLES ONLY TO AMPHOREMENT OF SOLICIATIONS OF CONTRACTIONS OF CO	600 Maryland			08	DATED	(See blo	ch 9)		
9. THIS BOOK APPURE ONLY TO ANDERGEMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS.    The shows marriage and substitution is executed as set forth in black 12. The torus and date specified for receipt of Office   is not extended,   is not extended.   The shows marriage and substitution in the contended as set forth in black 12. The torus and date specified in the substitution, and smandard to the substitution and smandard to the substitution and smandard to makes. FAILURE OF TOUR ACKNOWSSOCIATION TO BE AN Extended, up the sides a settlement of the substitution and marriage and to the substitution and marriage and the settlement of the substitution and marriage and the substitution and marriage and the substitution and state and the substitution and su	county, state. Washington, D.C. 20024 and ZIP Attention: Scott Varner								
he doore numbered information is createded as at furth in block 12. The hour and drive specified for receipt of Others   a section   a s	L				DATED	1/2/80 (See ble	ck 11)		
Observe most authorizing recept of the amendment prior to the hour and data specified in the adictivation, are as a managed, by one of the following methods:  (i) it's regiming and interiors:  (ii) it's regiming and interiors:  (ii) it's regiming and interiors:  (iii) it's regiming and interiors:  (iv) it's regiming and interiors									
(c) by specific and interiors	tool .								
41-20-27-202  31 x0200.402 \$62,000.00  11. This Rock APPUS Only 10 ADDIRCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS  (b) This Change Order is issued pursuant to  The Changes of toth in block 12 are made to the above numbered contract/order.  (b) The Subject of toth in block 12 are made to the above numbered contract/order.  (b) This Supplemental Agreement is reflected the administrations changes (such as changes in purying office, appropriation date, etc.) and forth in block 12.  (c) This Supplemental Agreement is reflected the administrations changes (such as changes in purying office, appropriation date, etc.) and forth in block 12.  (d) This Supplemental Agreement is reflected the administration changes (such as changes in purying office, appropriation date, etc.) and forth in block 12.  (d) This Supplemental Agreement is adversed in the such as a supplemental agreement of both parties.  The above contract is modified to extend period of performance, add additional funds and provide for advance billing, Therefore:  1. Article II: Period of Performance:  Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.   B209020073 B20B10  PDR CONTRACTORY Of POLY AS NOT spilled December referenced in block 8, as hereafter changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  2 CONTRACTORY OF POLY AS NOT spilled December referenced in block 8, as hereafter changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  2 CONTRACTORY OF POLY AS NOT spilled December referenced in block 8, as hereafter changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3 NAME of CONTRACTORY OF POLY AS NOT spilled December referenced in block 8, as hereafter changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3 NAME of CONTRACTORY OF POLY AS NOT spilled December referenced in block 8, as hereafter changed.  4 NAME of CONTRACTORY OF POLY AS NOT spilled December referenced i	(a) By signing and returning copies of which includes a reference to the solicitate DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RESECTION	of this amendment, ( on and amendment ON OF YOUR OFFE	(b) By acknowledging re numbers. FAILURE OF R. If, by virtue of this	ceipt of this amendment on ec YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT amendment you desire to char	ach copy of the offe TO BE RECEIVED Al	er submitted, or (c) By separa T THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR submitted, such change may	K TO THE HOUR AND		
11 his kock affaits only 10 additions of contracts/orders  (b) This Change of their in bids 12 us made to the allows mandered contract/order.  The Changes without bids 12 us made to the allows mandered contract/order.  (b) This supplemental Agreement is intend into pursuant to additional by mutual agreement of both parties.  (c) Who supplemental Agreement is intend into pursuant to additional by mutual agreement of both parties.  The above contract is modified to extend period of performance, add additional funds and provide for advance billing, Therefore:  1. Article II: Period of Performance:  Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  8209020073 820810  PDR CONTR  NRC-10-80-398 PDR  ARE 10-80-398 PDR	10. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	TA (If required)							
(b) This Change Order is stand portions to the above numbered contract/order.  The Changes wis from in block 12 are node to the above numbered contract/order.  (b) This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to authority by mutual agreement of both parties.  It modifies the above numbered contract as a from in block 12.  12. DISCRIPTION of AMMADIMENTA/ORDEACHOR.  The above contract is modified to extend period of performance, add additional funds and provide for advance billing, Therefore:  1. Article II: Period of Performance:  Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  B209020073 B20B10  PDR CONTR  NRC-10-B0-39B PDR	41-20-27-202	31x0200.	402	\$62,000.00					
The Courges set form in block 12 are made to the above numbered contract/order.  (b) The above numbered contract and in a contract of the administrative changes (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) set forth in block 12.  (c) X this Supplemental Agreement is solved into pursuant to subtered into pursuant to subtered in pursuant to subtered in the subterior of the pursuant to subtered in the subterior of	F73		ACTS/ORDER\$						
(b) The above numbered content/order is modified to reflect the administrative changes (such as changes in puring office, appropriation data, etc.) and forth in black 12.  (b) This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to authority  It modifies the above embered contract as set forth in black 12.  12. OESCHITCH OF AMENDMENT/MODERATION  The above contract is modified to extend period of performance, add additional funds and provide for advance billing, Therefore:  1. Article II: Period of Performance:  Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  8209020073 820810  PDR CONTR  NRC-10-80-398 PDR  NRC-10-8	The first of the contract of t		we numbered contract/s	rdar.					
The above contract is modified to extend period of performance, add additional funds and provide for advance billing, Therefore:  1. Article II: Period of Performance:  Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  B209020073 B20B10  PDR CONTR  NRC-10-80-398 PDR  Aregra a provided barein, off terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as herefoliore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  CONTRACTOR OF THE TS NOT A COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  A NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFICE OF PROVIDED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  A NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFICE OF PROVIDED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  A NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFICE OF PROVIDED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  A NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFICE OF PROVIDED TO SIGNED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 5 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGNED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 5 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGNED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 5 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGNED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 5 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 6 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN	(b) The above numbered contract/ord	der is modified to re intered into pursuan	flect the administrative by	changes (such as changes in pa	ying office, oppropri	parties.	block 12.		
and provide for advance billing, Therefore:  1. Article II: Period of Performance:  Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  B209020073 B20B10 PDR CONTR NRC-10-B0-39B PDR  AREA provided beein, oil series and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as herefoliate changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  CONTRACTOR FOREIGN OF SERIES [Value of December 1 or SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE AND INSERT OF AMERICA [Superbus of person outhorized to sign) [Superbus of December 12, United States Of America [Superbus of Contracting Officer)]  3. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 10. DATE SIGNED 18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 19. DATE SIGNED 7/19/82									
Delete: December 20, 1982 and insert: December 31, 1983.  2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  B209020073 B20B10  PDR CONTR  NRC-10-B0-39B PDR  Aregia a provided herein, oil terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  4 NAME of CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  5. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  7/19/82					performan	ce, add additi	onal funds		
2. Article IV - Paragraph 2 - Delete \$242,000 and Insert \$304,000.  3. Article IV - Add paragraph 4 - Advance Billing  Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  B209020073 B20B10 PDR CONTR NRC-10-80-398 PDR Accept as provided herein, oil terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  4 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  5. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  19. Date SIGNED  7/19/82	1. Article II: Peri	iod of Per	formance:						
Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  B209020073 B20B10 PDR CONTR NRC-10-B0-39B PDR  Accept as provided herein, oil terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  CONTRACTOR/OFFERS/A'S NOT PESCHIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  A NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFERS/A'S OFFICE/BY OFFICE/B	Delete: De	cember 20	, 1982 and	insert: Decembe	r 31, 198	3.			
Advance payment is authorized in the amount of \$25,000.00.  8209020073 820810 PDR CONTR NRC-10-80-398 PDR Acept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. Contraction off prophs not provided Wiscontractor/Offeror is required to sign this document and return 4 copies to issuing office to sign this pocument and return 4 copies to issuing office to make the contractor offeror of person authorized to sign)  3. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. Date SIGNED  7/19/82	2. Article IV - Para	igraph 2 -	Delete \$24	2,000 and Inser	t \$304,00	0.			
B209020073 B20B10 PDR CONTR NRC-10-80-398 PDR Accept as provided herein, off terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretofore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. CONTRACTOR/OFFERD IS NOT SECURED VICONTRACTOR/OFFERDR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN. 4. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE 4. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR (Signature of person authorized to sign)  S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  17. INAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  19. DATE SIGNED  17. INAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  19. DATE SIGNED	3. Article IV - Add	paragraph	4 - Advanc	e Billing					
PDR CONTR NRC-10-80-398 PDR  ***Exert as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in black 8, as heretafore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT SECURED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  4. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  5. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  7/19/82	Advance pay	ment is a	uthorized i	n the amount of	\$25,000.	00.			
PDR CONTR NRC-10-80-398 PDR  ***Exert as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in black 8, as heretafore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT SECURED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  4. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  5. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  7/19/82									
PDR CONTR NRC-10-80-398 PDR  ***Exert as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in black 8, as heretafore changed, remain unchanged and in full force and effect.  3. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT SECURED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  4. NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4. COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  (Signature of person authorized to sign)  5. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  7/19/82									
CONTRACTOR OFFERDRAS NOT SECURED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  A NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFERDRAS NOT SECURED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN 4 COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE  (Signature of person outhorized to sign)  S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  7/19/82	PDR CONTR NRC-10-80-398 P	DR	to action and in black 8	as baselines channel security	unchroned and in fu	Il force and effect.			
A NAME OF CONTRACTOR OFFEROR  (Signature of person outhorized to sign)  S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  17. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  BY  (Signature of Contracting Officer)  19. DATE SIGNED  19. DATE SIGNED  17. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  BY  (Signature of Contracting Officer)  19. DATE SIGNED  19. DATE SIGNED	3. CONTRACTOR OFFERDERS NOT SK	11					SSUING OFFICE		
(Signature of person outhorized to sign)  S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  17/19/82  8Y  (Signature of Conflicting Officer)  19. DATE SIGNED  17/19/82	1 / / ///	1				7			
S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16. DATE SIGNED  18. NAME OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  19. DATE SIGNED  7/19/82	. Munde	cerson outhoused to	sign)	_ BY Office	(Signotun	of Conflocting Officer)			
1 7/19/82 1	S. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or )			D 18. NAME OF CONTRA	ACTING OFFICER (	Type or print)	19 DATE SIGNED		
TOTAL TOTAL A STREET OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			7/19/8	2 Patricia	A. Smith		5/10/82		

ROUTING A	ND TRANSMITTAL SLIP	Date	AUG 1	1 1982
TO: (Name, office symbuliding, Agency)  1. DMB	Post)		Initials	Date
2. Public Docum	ent Room, H-St	. Lobby		
Action	TIE			
Action	File	Note	and Return	1
Approval	For Clearance		and Return	
Approval As Requested	For Clearance For Correction	Per C	onversatio	
Approval As Requested Circulate	For Clearance For Correction For Your Information	Per C	onversatio re Reply	
Approval As Requested	For Clearance For Correction	Per C Prepa	onversatio re Reply le	

DO NOT use this form as a RECORD of approvals, concurrences, disposals, clearances, and similar actions

FROM: (Name, org. symbol, Agency/Post)

Merle Dorsey

Administrative Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts

S041-102

Room No.—Blds.

AR 2223

Phone No.

x24800

OPTIONAL FORM 41 (Rev. 7-76) Prescribed by GSA FPMR (41 CFII) 101-11-206